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Fargo - NDUS Core Technology Services 
2000 44th St SW Ste. 301 
Fargo, ND  58103-7411 
Phone: 701-239-6626 
Fax: 701-239-6640  
 
 
Grand Forks – NDUS Core Technology Services 
-Physical address and package delivery 
NDUS Core Technology Services 
4349 James Ray Drive 
Grand Forks ND  58202 
 
-Mailing address 
NDUS Core Technology Services 
PO Box 13597 
Grand Forks, ND 58208-3597 
Phone:   701-777-7287 
Fax:  701-777-3978 
 
NAME Phone #                                    E-MAIL  
Abdullahi, Ibrahim 777.2267  ibrahim.abdullahi@ndus.edu 
Adam, Janie 777.3403                             janie.adam@ndus.edu 
Allbee, Linda  777.3833               linda.allbee@ndus.edu 
Anderson, Rick  777.2172  rick.l.anderson@ndus.edu  
Angen, Rodney  777.3960  rodney.angen@ndus.edu 
Applegren, Sue  777.3401                                      susan.applegren@ndus.edu 
Azure, Robert  239.6602  robert.azure@ndus.edu 
Bergstrom, Mary  777.0758                                      mary.bergstrom@ndus.edu  
Bonderud, Donna  777.3096  donna.bonderud@ndus.edu 
Bornhoeft, Doris  777.3706  doris.bornhoeft@ndus.edu 
Breuer, Mona  740.0806                                      ramona.breuer@ndus.edu 
Cerkowniak, Craig  777.2385  craig.cerkowniak@ndus.edu 
Danielson, Kevin  777.4066  kevin.danielson@ndus.edu 
Deshmukh, Ruchitha  832-405-9926  ruchitha.deshmukh@ndus.edu 
Dickinson, John  777.3657                                      john.dickinson@ndus.edu 
Diers, Mark  777.4101  mark.diers@ndus.edu 
Driscoll, Collin  777.5759  collin.driscoll@ndus.edu 
Erickson, Grant  777.6362  grant.erickson@ndus.edu 
Erickson, Kristen  777.3172  kristen.erickson2@ndus.edu 
Fangsrud, Sharon  239.6628                                      sharon.fangsrud@ndus.edu 
Faraji Jalal, Sara  777.6472  sara.FarajiJalal@ndus.edu 
Feldner, Lisa  328.1510  lisa.feldner@ndus.edu 
Ford, Benjamin  777.3879  benjamin.j.ford@ndus.edu 
Ford, Bryan  777.6484  bryan.ford@ndus.edu 
Fore, Karen  777.5733  karen.fore@ndus.edu 
French, Jody  239.6614 jody.french@ndus.edu 
Fuchs, Curtis  777.0958 or 2267 curtis.fuchs@ndus.edu 
Gilbertson, Chad  777.3413                                      chad.gilbertson@ndus.edu 
Gilbertson, Sheri  777.3659                                      sheri.gilbertson@ndus.edu 
Goplin, Joe  239.6616  joseph.goplin@ndus.edu 

mailto:sheri.gilbertson@ndus.edu


Gratton, Chad  777.6452  chad.gratton@ndus.edu 
Greicar, Kate  239.6604                                      kate.greicar@ndus.edu 
Grimestad, Shiaomin  239.6603  shiaomin.grimestad@ndus.edu 
Grinde, Jane  328-4217  jane.grinde@ndus.edu 
Heiser, Kelli  239.6692  kelli.heiser@ndus.edu 
Heisler, Patti  239.6605  patti.heisler@ndus.edu 
Hoffmann, Cheryl  777.6105                                      cheryl.hoffmann@ndus.edu 
Holcomb, Andrew  777.0958 or 2267  andrew.holcomb@ndus.edu 
Holcomb, Brad  777.4807                                      bradley.holcomb@ndus.edu 
Hoyt, Heather  777.4984  heather.hoyt@ndus.edu 
Huggett, Dirk  777.6859  dirk.huggett@ndus.edu 
Huggett, Eva  777.0958 or 2267  eva.huggett@ndus.edu 
Jockers, Ryan  224.2708  ryan.jockers@ndus.edu 
Johnson, Mason  777.6930  mason.a.johnson@ndus.edu  
Johnson, Patricia  777.6495  patricia.c.johnson@ndus.edu 
Johnson, Renetta  777.3062  renetta.johnson@ndus.edu 
Jundt, Bonnie  777.2297  bonnie.jundt@ndus.edu 
Keller, Brenda  239.6626  brenda.keller@ndus.edu 
King, Darin  777.4237  darin.r.king@ndus.edu 
Klemen, Mike  239.6633                                      michael.klemen@ndus.edu 
Kotrba, Ellen  777.4865                                      ellen.kotrba@ndus.edu  
Kruckenberg, Janna  777.5350  janna.kruckenberg@ndus.edu 
Kulas, John  777.0728                                     john.kulas@ndus.edu 
Kuppich, Michele  239.6651  michele.kuppich@ndus.edu 
Kuzel, Amanda  777.6891  amanda.l.kuzel@ndus.edu 
LaMoine, Ron  777.3658                                      ronald.lamoine@ndus.edu 
Lauinger, Ron  777.0958 or 2267  ron.lauinger@ndus.edu    
Lillfors, Roy  777.3174                                      roy.lillfors@ndus.edu 
Lindstrom, John  239.6670                                john.lindstrom@ndus.edu  
Lindstrom, Marie  239.6664                                      marie.lindstrom@ndus.edu   
Mattson, Kathy  777.3789                                      kathy.mattson@ndus.edu 
McNaughton, Aaron  777.5894  aaron.mcnaughton@ndus.edu 
McNaughton, Tom  777.0766                                      thomas.mcnaughton@ndus.edu 
Meland, Terry  777.2848  terry.meland@ndus.edu 
Mercer, Keith  777.3878  keith.mercer@ndus.edu 
Miller, Brad  777.3587  brad.miller@ndus.edu 
Millette, Virginia  777.4069                                      virginia.millette@ndus.edu 
Mooney, Ashley  777.0765  ashley.a.mooney.1@ndus.edu 
Moore, Phil  777.2778  phillip.moore@ndus.edu 
Moorman, Jonathan  239.6606  jonathan.moorman@ndus.edu  
Muir, Dee  777.3590                                      deidre.muir@ndus.edu 
Murugaiyan, Elango  777.3983  elangovan.murugaiyan@ndus.edu  
Narum, Gar  239.6669                                      gar.narum@ndus.edu 
Narveson, Sara  777.6858  sara.narveson@ndus.edu 
Newland, Dan  239.6624     daniel.newland@ndus.edu 
Nielsen, Pamela  239.6644  pamela.nielsen@ndus.edu 
Nissen, Jory  777.0299  jory.nissen@ndus.edu 
O’Leary, Angela  777.0756                                      angela.oleary@ndus.edu 
Olson, Acey  777.3663  acey.olson@ndus.edu 
Osowski, Douglas  777.3777  douglas.osowski@ndus.edu 
Ott, Deb  740.3403                                      deb.ott@ndus.edu 
Peterson, Robert  777.4893  robert.peterson@ndus.edu 
Pipiles, Diamond  777.4959  diamond.pipiles@ndus.edu 
Quiggle, Bernie  239.6654                                      bernadette.quiggle@ndus.edu 
Quirk, Corey  777.0848  corey.quirk@ndus.edu 
Rakoczy, Michelle  777.4784  michelle.rakoczy@ndus.edu 
Rami, Kavita  777.1840  kavita.rami@ndus.edu 
Ramnes, Eric  777.2347  eric.ramnes@ndus.edu 
Reno, Jenna  239.6648  jenna.reno@ndus.edu 
Restad, Kelly  777.2695  kelly.restad@ndus.edu 

mailto:kelly.restad@ndus.edu


Ristau, Steve  777.3889  steven.ristau@ndus.edu 
Rostad, Jerry  239.6668 GF: 777.6358                               jerry.rostad@ndus.edu 
Rykhus, Alan  507.257.3632  al.rykhus@ndus.edu 
Saucedo, Maria  777.0767                                      maria.saucedo@ndus.edu 
Schanzenbach, Cory  239.6683                                      cory.schanzenbach@ndus.edu 
Simpron, Aldrin  714.310.1121  aldrin.simpron@ndus.edu 
Sivesind, Carla  202.3969  carla.sivesind@ndus.edu  
Spivey, Kevin  777.3896  kevin.spivey@ndus.edu 
Steiner, Jodi  777.4358  jodi.steiner@ndus.edu 
Stinar, Karin  239.6679                                      karin.stinar@ndus.edu 
Strand, Nicci  770.5501                                        nicci.strand@ndus.edu 
Strande, Heidi  777.3781  heidi.strande@ndus.edu 
Studney, Darren  777.2368  darren.studney@ndus.edu 
Stukel, Tony  777.4777                                      tony.stukel@ndus.edu 
Sullivan, Gail  777.3900  gail.sullivan@ndus.edu 
Tangsrud, Crystal  777.1975  crystal.tangsrud@ndus.edu 
Thompson, Cheryl  239.6676        cheryl.thompson@ndus.edu                          
Tingelstad, Greg  777.5669  greg.tingelstad@ndus.edu 
Trenda, James  777.0958 or 2267  james.trenda@ndus.edu 
Underwood, John  239.6609  john.underwood@ndus.edu 
Viergutz, Annette  777.3660                                      annette.viergutz@ndus.edu 
Wagendorf, Cordell  777.4084  cordell.wagendorf@ndus.edu 
Wald, Randy  239.6623     GF: 777.2053           randy.wald@ndus.edu 
Weber, Jennifer  328.4103  jennifer.weber@ndus.edu 
Werre, Darrin  777.2933  darrin.werre@ndus.edu 
Westphal, Ericka  777.2453  ericka.westphal@ndus.edu 
White, Erica  777.5962  erica.white@ndus.edu 
Willoughby, Clay  777.0408  clay.willoughby@ndus.edu 
Wolf, Lynn  777.4060                                      lynn.wolf@ndus.edu 
Yang, Xiaochu  777.3285                                      xiaochu.yang@ndus.edu 
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